
Vessel Name EVER URANUS EVER URBAN ITAL UNIVERSO ITAL USODIMARE

Voyage Ref.
Local Voyage Ref.

0LS7PE1MA 0LS7RE1MA 0LS7TE1MA 0LS7VE1MA

HONG KONG -- -- Sunday, December 13, 2020 Thursday, December 24, 2020

YANTIAN Monday, November 30, 2020 -- Wednesday, December 16, 2020 Friday, December 25, 2020

HONG KONG Tuesday, December 01, 2020 -- -- --

KAOHSIUNG Thursday, December 03, 2020 -- Thursday, December 17, 2020 Sunday, December 27, 2020

SHANGHAI -- Saturday, December 12, 2020 Monday, December 21, 2020 Thursday, December 31, 2020

NINGBO -- -- Wednesday, December 23, 2020 --

NINGBO Sunday, December 06, 2020 Monday, December 14, 2020 -- Saturday, January 02, 2021

KAOHSIUNG -- Omitted -- --

HONG KONG -- Wednesday, December 16, 2020 -- --

YANTIAN -- Thursday, December 17, 2020 -- --

SHANGHAI Wednesday, December 09, 2020 -- -- --

MANZANILLO, MX Saturday, December 26, 2020 Monday, January 04, 2021 Saturday, January 09, 2021 Sunday, January 17, 2021

BALBOA Thursday, December 31, 2020 Omitted Friday, January 15, 2021 Sunday, January 24, 2021

Voyage Ref.
Local Voyage Ref.

0LS7QW1MA 0LS7SW1MA 0LS7UW1MA 0LS7WW1MA

BUENAVENTURA Saturday, January 02, 2021 Sunday, January 10, 2021 Sunday, January 17, 2021 Omitted

CALLAO Wednesday, January 06, 2021 Wednesday, January 13, 2021 Thursday, January 21, 2021 Wednesday, January 27, 2021

SAN ANTONIO Tuesday, January 12, 2021 Monday, January 18, 2021 Tuesday, January 26, 2021 Monday, February 01, 2021
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Vessel Name EVER URANUS EVER URBAN ITAL UNIVERSO ITAL USODIMARE

HONG KONG Saturday, February 06, 2021 Sunday, February 14, 2021 Sunday, February 21, 2021 Sunday, February 28, 2021

NANSHA Sunday, February 07, 2021 -- -- --

HONG KONG Sunday, February 07, 2021 -- -- --

Vessel Name EVER LOTUS CSCL ASIA EVER SIGMA YM UTILITY

Voyage Ref.
Local Voyage Ref.

0LS7XE1MA 0LS7ZE1MA 0LS81E1MA 0LS83E1MA

NANSHA -- -- Friday, January 08, 2021 --

HONG KONG -- Friday, January 01, 2021 -- --

HONG KONG -- Sunday, January 03, 2021 -- --

HONG KONG Monday, December 28, 2020 -- Sunday, January 10, 2021 Sunday, January 17, 2021

YANTIAN Wednesday, December 30, 2020 Monday, January 04, 2021 Monday, January 11, 2021 Monday, January 18, 2021

KAOHSIUNG Saturday, January 02, 2021 Wednesday, January 06, 2021 Thursday, January 14, 2021 Thursday, January 21, 2021

SHANGHAI Tuesday, January 05, 2021 Friday, January 08, 2021 Monday, January 18, 2021 Monday, January 25, 2021

NINGBO Friday, January 08, 2021 Tuesday, January 12, 2021 Friday, January 22, 2021 Thursday, January 28, 2021

MANZANILLO, MX Saturday, January 23, 2021 Thursday, January 28, 2021 Thursday, February 04, 2021 Thursday, February 11, 2021

BALBOA Friday, January 29, 2021 Thursday, February 04, 2021 Thursday, February 11, 2021 Thursday, February 18, 2021

Voyage Ref.
Local Voyage Ref.

0LS7YW1MA 0LS80W1MA 0LS82W1MA 0LS84W1MA

BUENAVENTURA Saturday, January 30, 2021 Saturday, February 06, 2021 Saturday, February 13, 2021 Saturday, February 20, 2021

CALLAO Wednesday, February 03, 2021 Wednesday, February 10, 2021 Wednesday, February 17, 2021 Wednesday, February 24, 2021
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Vessel Name EVER LOTUS CSCL ASIA EVER SIGMA YM UTILITY

SAN ANTONIO Monday, February 08, 2021 Monday, February 15, 2021 Monday, February 22, 2021 Monday, March 01, 2021

HONG KONG Sunday, March 07, 2021 Sunday, March 14, 2021 Sunday, March 21, 2021 Sunday, March 28, 2021

Vessel Name EVER SUPERB XIN YA ZHOU EVER URANUS EVER URBAN

Voyage Ref.
Local Voyage Ref.

0LS85E1MA 0LS87E1MA 0LS89E1MA 0LS8BE1MA

HONG KONG -- Sunday, January 31, 2021 -- --

HONG KONG Sunday, January 24, 2021 -- Sunday, February 07, 2021 Sunday, February 14, 2021

YANTIAN Monday, January 25, 2021 Monday, February 01, 2021 Monday, February 08, 2021 Monday, February 15, 2021

KAOHSIUNG Wednesday, January 27, 2021 Wednesday, February 03, 2021 Wednesday, February 10, 2021 Wednesday, February 17, 2021

SHANGHAI Sunday, January 31, 2021 Friday, February 05, 2021 Friday, February 12, 2021 Friday, February 19, 2021

NINGBO Wednesday, February 03, 2021 Sunday, February 07, 2021 Sunday, February 14, 2021 Sunday, February 21, 2021

MANZANILLO, MX Thursday, February 18, 2021 Thursday, February 25, 2021 Thursday, March 04, 2021 Thursday, March 11, 2021

BALBOA Thursday, February 25, 2021 Thursday, March 04, 2021 Thursday, March 11, 2021 Thursday, March 18, 2021

Voyage Ref.
Local Voyage Ref.

0LS86W1MA 0LS88W1MA 0LS8AW1MA 0LS8CW1MA

BUENAVENTURA Saturday, February 27, 2021 Saturday, March 06, 2021 Saturday, March 13, 2021 Saturday, March 20, 2021

CALLAO Wednesday, March 03, 2021 Wednesday, March 10, 2021 Wednesday, March 17, 2021 Wednesday, March 24, 2021

SAN ANTONIO Monday, March 08, 2021 Monday, March 15, 2021 Monday, March 22, 2021 Monday, March 29, 2021

HONG KONG Sunday, April 04, 2021 Sunday, April 11, 2021 Sunday, April 18, 2021 Sunday, April 25, 2021
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Vessel Name ITAL UNIVERSO ITAL USODIMARE EVER LOTUS CSCL ASIA

Voyage Ref.
Local Voyage Ref.

0LS8DE1MA 0LS8FE1MA 0LS8HE1MA 0LS8JE1MA

HONG KONG Sunday, February 21, 2021 Sunday, February 28, 2021 Sunday, March 07, 2021 Sunday, March 14, 2021

YANTIAN Monday, February 22, 2021 Monday, March 01, 2021 Monday, March 08, 2021 Monday, March 15, 2021

KAOHSIUNG Wednesday, February 24, 2021 Wednesday, March 03, 2021 Wednesday, March 10, 2021 Wednesday, March 17, 2021

SHANGHAI Friday, February 26, 2021 Friday, March 05, 2021 Friday, March 12, 2021 Friday, March 19, 2021

NINGBO Sunday, February 28, 2021 Sunday, March 07, 2021 Sunday, March 14, 2021 Sunday, March 21, 2021

MANZANILLO, MX Thursday, March 18, 2021 Thursday, March 25, 2021 Thursday, April 01, 2021 Thursday, April 08, 2021

BALBOA Thursday, March 25, 2021 Thursday, April 01, 2021 Thursday, April 08, 2021 Thursday, April 15, 2021

Voyage Ref.
Local Voyage Ref.

0LS8EW1MA 0LS8GW1MA 0LS8IW1MA 0LS8KW1MA

BUENAVENTURA Saturday, March 27, 2021 Saturday, April 03, 2021 Saturday, April 10, 2021 Saturday, April 17, 2021

CALLAO Wednesday, March 31, 2021 Wednesday, April 07, 2021 Wednesday, April 14, 2021 Wednesday, April 21, 2021

SAN ANTONIO Monday, April 05, 2021 Monday, April 12, 2021 Monday, April 19, 2021 Monday, April 26, 2021

HONG KONG Sunday, May 02, 2021 Sunday, May 09, 2021 Sunday, May 16, 2021 Sunday, May 23, 2021

Vessel Name EVER SIGMA YM UTILITY EVER SUPERB XIN YA ZHOU

Voyage Ref.
Local Voyage Ref.

0LS8LE1MA 0LS8NE1MA 0LS8PE1MA 0LS8RE1MA

HONG KONG Sunday, March 21, 2021 Sunday, March 28, 2021 Sunday, April 04, 2021 Sunday, April 11, 2021

YANTIAN Monday, March 22, 2021 Monday, March 29, 2021 Monday, April 05, 2021 Monday, April 12, 2021

KAOHSIUNG Wednesday, March 24, 2021 Wednesday, March 31, 2021 Wednesday, April 07, 2021 Wednesday, April 14, 2021
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Vessel Name EVER SIGMA YM UTILITY EVER SUPERB XIN YA ZHOU

SHANGHAI Friday, March 26, 2021 Friday, April 02, 2021 Friday, April 09, 2021 Friday, April 16, 2021

NINGBO Sunday, March 28, 2021 Sunday, April 04, 2021 Sunday, April 11, 2021 Sunday, April 18, 2021

MANZANILLO, MX Thursday, April 15, 2021 Thursday, April 22, 2021 Thursday, April 29, 2021 Thursday, May 06, 2021

BALBOA Thursday, April 22, 2021 Thursday, April 29, 2021 Thursday, May 06, 2021 Thursday, May 13, 2021

Voyage Ref.
Local Voyage Ref.

0LS8MW1MA 0LS8OW1MA 0LS8QW1MA 0LS8SW1MA

BUENAVENTURA Saturday, April 24, 2021 Saturday, May 01, 2021 Saturday, May 08, 2021 Saturday, May 15, 2021

CALLAO Wednesday, April 28, 2021 Wednesday, May 05, 2021 Wednesday, May 12, 2021 Wednesday, May 19, 2021

SAN ANTONIO Monday, May 03, 2021 Monday, May 10, 2021 Monday, May 17, 2021 Monday, May 24, 2021

HONG KONG Sunday, May 30, 2021 Sunday, June 06, 2021 Sunday, June 13, 2021 Sunday, June 20, 2021

Vessel Name EVER URANUS EVER URBAN ITAL UNIVERSO ITAL USODIMARE

Voyage Ref.
Local Voyage Ref.

0LS8TE1MA 0LS8VE1MA 0LS8XE1MA 0LS8ZE1MA

HONG KONG Sunday, April 18, 2021 Sunday, April 25, 2021 Sunday, May 02, 2021 Sunday, May 09, 2021

YANTIAN Monday, April 19, 2021 Monday, April 26, 2021 Monday, May 03, 2021 Monday, May 10, 2021

KAOHSIUNG Wednesday, April 21, 2021 Wednesday, April 28, 2021 Wednesday, May 05, 2021 Wednesday, May 12, 2021

SHANGHAI Friday, April 23, 2021 Friday, April 30, 2021 Friday, May 07, 2021 Friday, May 14, 2021

NINGBO Sunday, April 25, 2021 Sunday, May 02, 2021 Sunday, May 09, 2021 Sunday, May 16, 2021

MANZANILLO, MX Thursday, May 13, 2021 Thursday, May 20, 2021 Thursday, May 27, 2021 Thursday, June 03, 2021

BALBOA Thursday, May 20, 2021 Thursday, May 27, 2021 Thursday, June 03, 2021 Thursday, June 10, 2021
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Vessel Name EVER URANUS EVER URBAN ITAL UNIVERSO ITAL USODIMARE

Voyage Ref.
Local Voyage Ref.

0LS8UW1MA 0LS8WW1MA 0LS8YW1MA 0LS90W1MA

BUENAVENTURA Saturday, May 22, 2021 Saturday, May 29, 2021 Saturday, June 05, 2021 Saturday, June 12, 2021

CALLAO Wednesday, May 26, 2021 Wednesday, June 02, 2021 Wednesday, June 09, 2021 Wednesday, June 16, 2021

SAN ANTONIO Monday, May 31, 2021 Monday, June 07, 2021 Monday, June 14, 2021 Monday, June 21, 2021

Vessel Name EVER LOTUS CSCL ASIA EVER SIGMA YM UTILITY

Voyage Ref.
Local Voyage Ref.

0LS91E1MA 0LS93E1MA 0LS95E1MA 0LS97E1MA

HONG KONG Sunday, May 16, 2021 Sunday, May 23, 2021 Sunday, May 30, 2021 Sunday, June 06, 2021

YANTIAN Monday, May 17, 2021 Monday, May 24, 2021 Monday, May 31, 2021 Monday, June 07, 2021

KAOHSIUNG Wednesday, May 19, 2021 Wednesday, May 26, 2021 Wednesday, June 02, 2021 Wednesday, June 09, 2021

SHANGHAI Friday, May 21, 2021 Friday, May 28, 2021 Friday, June 04, 2021 Friday, June 11, 2021

NINGBO Sunday, May 23, 2021 Sunday, May 30, 2021 Sunday, June 06, 2021 Sunday, June 13, 2021

MANZANILLO, MX Thursday, June 10, 2021 Thursday, June 17, 2021 Thursday, June 24, 2021 Thursday, July 01, 2021

BALBOA Thursday, June 17, 2021 Thursday, June 24, 2021 Thursday, July 01, 2021 Thursday, July 08, 2021

Voyage Ref.
Local Voyage Ref.

0LS92W1MA 0LS94W1MA 0LS96W1MA 0LS98W1MA

BUENAVENTURA Saturday, June 19, 2021 Saturday, June 26, 2021 Saturday, July 03, 2021 Saturday, July 10, 2021

CALLAO Wednesday, June 23, 2021 Wednesday, June 30, 2021 Wednesday, July 07, 2021 Wednesday, July 14, 2021

SAN ANTONIO Monday, June 28, 2021 Monday, July 05, 2021 Monday, July 12, 2021 Monday, July 19, 2021
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Vessel Name EVER SUPERB XIN YA ZHOU

Voyage Ref.
Local Voyage Ref.

0LS99E1MA 0LS9BE1MA

HONG KONG Sunday, June 13, 2021 Sunday, June 20, 2021

YANTIAN Monday, June 14, 2021 Monday, June 21, 2021

KAOHSIUNG Wednesday, June 16, 2021 Wednesday, June 23, 2021

SHANGHAI Friday, June 18, 2021 Friday, June 25, 2021

NINGBO Sunday, June 20, 2021 Sunday, June 27, 2021

MANZANILLO, MX Thursday, July 08, 2021 Thursday, July 15, 2021

BALBOA Thursday, July 15, 2021 Thursday, July 22, 2021

Voyage Ref.
Local Voyage Ref.

0LS9AW1MA 0LS9CW1MA

BUENAVENTURA Saturday, July 17, 2021 Saturday, July 24, 2021

CALLAO Wednesday, July 21, 2021 Wednesday, July 28, 2021

SAN ANTONIO Monday, July 26, 2021 Monday, August 02, 2021
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